
Four States
livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Sept. 10

Report suppliedby Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers.

Choice 57.00-58.00; Good 51.00
56.00; Medium 50.00-Down.
Heifers- Choice 53.00-54.00; Good
48.00-52.00; Medium 43.00-47.00.
Cows- Gooid Run 1.50 Higher. High
Yield 38.0042.00; Average 33.00
37.00; Big Middle 28.00-32.00; Fatty
Herf. 29.00-33.00; Shelly 30.00-
Down. Fat Bulls-1.50 higher; Good
46.0049.25; Medium 42.0045.00.
Veal Calves- Steady, farm bulls $8
higher. Choice 65.0068.00; Good
58.0064.00; Medium 50.00-57.00;
Farm Hfrs. 43.0046.00; Farm
Bulls 70.0061.00; Light Calves
36.0044.00; Weak Calves 35.00-
Down. Lambs- Few Offered. Good
60.50-64.00; Medium 55.0060.00.

STOCKER: STEERS-$2 higher.
300-550 lbs. Choice 60.00-65.00;
Good 55.00-59.00; Medium 50.00
54.00; Culls 49.00-Down. Steers-
-600-850 lbs. Choice 56.00-59.00;
Good 52.00-55.00; Medium 48.00
51.00. Heifers- (all weights) $4
higher. Choice 59.00-63.00; Good
52.00- Medium 45.00-51.00.
Springing Heifers- to $BOO.OO. Pigs,
Hd.- 160 head, very active, $2
higher. 20-30 lbs. 17.00-25.00; 3060
lbs. 29.00-50.00; 1 lot 65 lbs., 60.50.
Shoats By Lb.- 120-180 lb., 53.00
56.50; Stock Boars-180-250 lb. 54.00-
60.00. Slaughter Hogs-1 lot 217 lb.,
58.50. Sows- 400-650 lb. 50.50-54.25;
Bulls- Choice 58.0064.00; Good
52.00- Medium 46.00-51.00.

Next week Sept. 17, will be a
special fall feeder cattle sale. We
will have a registered hereford
bull, born 4/27/83, weighing about
1,400 lbs. and one York boar
weighing 300 lbs.

New Holland
Sales Stables
New Holland Dairy

Wednesday, Sept. 10,1986
Report suppliedby auction

Reported receipts of 65 cows, 88
heifers and 2 bulls. Market
Active and Steady.

2 Loads of Canadian Fresh Cows
and Springers 710.00-1300.00.

Springing heifers 525.00-860.00, a
few registered up to 1110.00.

Open heifers 190.00-440.00.
Local fresh cows and springers

6900.00, a few small fresh heifers,
500.00-600.00, some better fresh
heifers up to 950.00.

Small herd dispersal of 17 head
in all stages, 360.00-650.00.

Cotton Twine For
Tobacco

Wholesale - Retail
Call For Prices

40x100x6 Mil Black
Plastic Cover For Silage

$55.50
Most Other Sizes In Stock
Margin Gem Cook Stoves

Full Size Range,
Wood Or Coal

Place Your Order Now

Daniel's
Farm Store

330 Glenbrook Rd., Leola, PA
BetweenLeola and Talmage

717-656-6982

Livestock market and auction news
Frederick Livestock

Monday, Sept. 8,1986
BUTCHER COWS: $1.50 higher.

Good 39.0042.00; Standard 34.00
38.00; Canners 29.00-33.00; Shelly
30.00-Down.

BULLS: Medium Lightweights
10.0010.25

HEIFERS: Medium37.oo-39.75.
BUTCHER HOGS: $1 Lower.

210-260 lbs. 60.0061.00; 190-205 lbs.
58.0060.75.

SOWS: 3006501b5. 52.0064.25.
VEAL CALVES; Steady Prices.

Good-Choice 60.0065.00; Standard
55.0069.00; Stocky Si Thin 50.00
54.00; Light Calves 35.0043.00;
Weak& Rough 34.00-Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Very active, $2 higher.
Holstein Heifers 90-120 lbs. 42.00
45.00; Holstein Bulls 85-95 lbs.
55.0069.00; 100-115 lbs. 70.0063.00.

LAMBS: Good 60.00-63.00;
Medium 48.0069.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Steady to $1
higher.

STEERS: Choice 59.0062.50;
Good 53.0068.00; Medium 47.00
52.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 48.0049.50;
Good 43.0047.00; Medium 38.00
42.00.

BULLS; Choice 54.0056.00; Good
49.0053.00; Medium45.0048.00.

DAIRY COWS: 290.00335.00.
SPRINGING HEIFERS: Mostly

535.00735.00.

PIGS St SHOATS; Very active
and steady prices. BY THE
HEAD: 20-30 lb. 25.00-30.00; 35-60
lb. 35.0049.00; 7060 lb. 50.0068.50.

NextWeek, Sept. 15, we will have
a strong demand for black and
black white-faced heifer calves
weighing75-110 lbs.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Sept. 8

CATTLE 602. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 60.00
62.50, few to 64.00; Good & Choice
55.0060.50, few to 61.75; Good St
Choice Holstein 49.00-53.50;
Standard St Good Holstein 43.00
49.50,

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 58.0061.50, few to 62.75;
Good & Choice 52.5069.00; Stan-
dard St Good 45.0063.00.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
36.0041.00, few to 42.75; Cutter &

Boning Utility 35.0040.50, few to
42.50; Canner & Low Cutter 35.00 &

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 47.50-51.50; few to 54.00;
Yield Grade 2 42.0048.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers Medium &

Good 55.00-66.50; Heifers -

Medium & Good 44.00-54.00; Bulls
Medium & Good 48.00-60.00;

Steers Holstein 40.0048.00.

CALVES 540. Good St Choice
125 to 250 pounds 65.00-79.0, few to
87.00 Medium St Good 125 to 250
pounds 55.0067.00; Medium &

Good 80 to 120 pounds 45.00
56.00; Light St Cull all weights
45.00 St down; Holstein Bulls
return to farm up to 87.00; Holstein
Heifers return to farm up to
60.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 91.
Choice Lambs 67.00-70.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 59.0065.00; Light St
Cull Lambs 50.0062.00; Sheep,
Ewes St Bucks 19.00-28.00; Goats
all sizes (by head) 12.0049.00.

HOGS 129. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs
—l9O-225pounds 58.0061.50; No. 1-
3 Butcher Hogs 225-250 pounds
59.0061.00; No. 1-3Butcher Hogs
250-300 pounds 55.0060.00; Good
Butcher Sows 400 pounds 54.00
60.00; Good Butcher Sows 400
pounds up 52.0068.00; Heavy
Boars over 300 pounds 42.00
43.75; Pigs-all sizes (by head)
19.0041.00.

Sale every Monday afternoon at
3:30 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

Farmers Livestock
Auction

Duncans ville,Pa.
Sept. 8,1986

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 201. STEERS: H.

Choice & Prime None; Choice

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,1986-Al3

56.50-60.25; Good 52.00-55.25;
Standard 39.5088.50.

HEIFERS: Choice 54.50-56.75;
Good 46.50-51.00.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
37.50- Cutters 33.00-36.75;
Canner & Low Cutter 28.00-36.25.

BULLOCKS: Good & Choice
47.50-

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 142.00-
48.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Good 56.00-64.00; Standard 42.50-
50.00; Bulls Good 54.0fr-58.50;
Standard 40.00-46.50; Heifers Good
51.00-56.50; Standard41.00-48.50.

CALVES 209. Prime 74.50-80.50;
Choice 72.00-76.50; Good 60.50-
72.00; Standard& Good 50.0fr«1.50;
90-110 lbs. 45.00-60.00; 65-90 lbs.
37.50- Holstein Bulls 90-130
lbs. 65.0fr84.50; Holstein Heifers
90-130 lbs. 45.0fr81.00.

HOGS 79. US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
62.0083.50; US No. 1-3 210-260 lbs.
59.0081.75.

SOWS: US No. 1-352.0087.50.
FEEDERPIGS 21. US No. 18 20-

35 lbs. 32.00-40.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 42.5081.00per head.

SHEEP 9. Slaughter lambsGood
90 lb.-110 lb. 62.5086.00; SI. Ewes
18.50-

GOATS 8. $lB.OO-36.50per hd.
2 Loads HAY; $90.00-95.00 per

ton.


